TECHNICAL DATA SHEET NO: GEOFIX  VERSION: 3/22/2/11
PAGE: 1 OF 3  DATE OF ISSUE: 8/27/2014
Product Description
GEO-FIX PAVING JOINTING COMPOUND is a unique ready to use self curing jointing material for all
types of paving having joints of 5mm and over. GEO-FIX PAVING JOINTING COMPOUND is a quick and
easy way of applying a permanent rigid joint with no special machinery or equipment required. GEO-
FIX PAVING JOINTING COMPOUND is suitable for natural stone, concrete, slate, clay, terracotta and
granite and can be used in areas subject to light vehicular traffic.

 Indoor stone floor areas.
 Pedestrian areas.
 Driveways.
Limitations
 Do not use on joints smaller than 5mm.
 Joint depth must be a minimum of 25mm
 Do not apply to wet areas or when rain is imminent or below 0
0
C
 In areas subject to vehicular traffic it is essential that the paving elements are bedded on a class 1
mortar and a high percentage of the mortar is squeezed up the joint, thereby providing support
for the paving elements.
 GEO-FIX should be considered for its aesthetic and not its structural properties.
Colour Product Code Pack Size Box Qty
Buff
GEOFIX10BF 10Kg 1
GEOFIX15BF 15Kg 1
GEOFIX20BF 20Kg 1
Grey
GEOFIX10GY 10Kg 1
GEOFIX15BF 15Kg 1
GEOFIX20GY 20Kg 1
GEO-FIX PAVING JOINTING COMPOUND
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET NO: GEOFIX  VERSION: 3/22/2/11
PAGE: 2 OF 3  DATE OF ISSUE: 8/27/2014
 The jointing should not be cleaned by use of high pressure washers until cured for 7 days. The